[7] Tango de Pista Pro-Am Advanced

03.05.2025
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TaHuopbI

LWsew Bragummp
MawkayuaH TaTbaHa
LLlybakoBa KceHuns
FaTuH dayapa
JlokTeB [leHunc
LWnanak EneHa

tOpwuH Erop
MudTakoBa AnekcaHapa
MockBu4eB Bacunwuia
Pyankova Elena
ByxBacToB AnekcaHap
LLlabakosa CBeTnaHa
Yepkacos EBreHun
KoHApawwnHa MapuHa
KocTtoycos Munxaunn
AbpamoBa EneHa
MepeTaTko MNasen
Amutpnesa MHHa
Ky3bMuH OAMUTpUn
3a03époBa Onbra
bopucesny Makcum
CeprueHko TaTbsaHa
Bnacos Makcum
lawkoBa AHHa
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KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Cyabu | Judges
3aBafcKum
N3BekoB

1
2

31

72

69

68

TaHuopbl
MockBu4yes Bacunuia
Pyankova Elena

LWsew, Bnagumnp
MawkayuaH TaTbsHa

byxsacToB AnekcaHap
LLlabakoBa CBeTnaHa

tOpwH Erop
MudTakoBa AnekcaHgpa

JlokTes [leHuc
LLnanak EneHa

LLlybakoBa KceHuns
FaTuH dayapa

Feoprun
Makcum

z
6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

tango

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccus

TioMeHb
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lanna

YenabuHck
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Cyabu | Judges

3 KanTtykos Baanm EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus

4 MuWpOHEHKO Anekcen CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
5 CTtagHuK AnekcaHpgpa MockBa, Poccus



